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TEAHE STETE FTAT ATHIOT - Wkt (PWL+Awaas Plus)

. Target (PWL+Awaas : . L
Division Plus) 13.03.2023 14.03.2023 Daily_Achievement Remaining
us

1 PUNE DIV. 126293 126053 126022
2 | AURANGABAD DIV. 238296 237817 237825 8 471
3 NASHIK DIV. 414547 413823 | 413805 2 742
4 NAGPUR DIV. 292329 291804 291764 1 565
5 KONKAN DIV. 69657 69652 | 69620 1 37
6 | AMRAVATI DIV. 274984 274676 | 274673 311
\ Total 1416106 1413825 1413709 29 2397
KOLHAPUR /0
JALNA B3
NAGPUR B3

PALGHAR 4

Latur W6

RATNAGIRI 7

THANE s

pune o

raiGap o

SINDHUDURG 9
PARBHANI J12
SATARA h3

BULDHANA s
AKOLA 9
WARDHA 19
WASHIM I21
NASHIK J23
HINGOLI J24
BHANDARA J25
AHMEDNAGAR J27
DHULE Ia7
BEED le1
OSMANABAD Jes
GADCHIROLI Jeo

SANGLI Y = 7
CHANDRAPUR Y o
nanpep Y 1 02
AMravaTl Y 1 14
vyavatvaL Y 1 42
soLapur Y1 62
JaLcaon Y1 76
AURANGABAD 1 08
conpia T 3 5 3
nanourear T 1 7 9



TEMAHE STETE FTT ATHIOT - Wkt (PWL+Awaas Plus)

1 SANGLI 22158 22054 22071 17 87
2 NANDED 69565 69455 69463 8 102
3 NANDURBAR 119333 118852 118854 2 479
4 GONDIA 96470 96116 96117 1 353
5 RATNAGIRI 9923 9915 9916 1 7
6 AKOLA 48794 48775 48775 o 19
7 AURANGABAD 36792 36594 36594 0 198
8 BEED 35318 35257 35257 0 61
9 BHANDARA 65128 65103 65103 0 25
10 DHULE 64912 64875 64875 0 37
11 GADCHIROLI 31638 31569 31569 0 69
12 HINGOLI 18107 18083 18083 0 24
13 JALGAON 79767 79591 79591 0 176
14 JALNA 24047 24044 24044 0 3
15 KOLHAPUR 17770 17770 17770 0 0
16 LATUR 20799 20793 20793 0 6
17 NASHIK 89757 89734 89734 0 23
18 OSMANABAD 14565 14500 14500 0 65
19 PARBHANI 19103 19091 19091 0 12
20 RAIGAD 9844 9835 9835 (V] 9
21 THANE 9606 9598 9598 0 8
22 WARDHA 18671 18652 18652 o 19
23 WASHIM 20412 20391 20391 o 21
24 YAVATMAL 65390 65248 65248 o 142
25 BULDHANA 44742 44728 44727 -1 15
26 AMRAVATI 95646 95534 95532 -2 114
27 CHANDRAPUR 43220 43126 43124 -2 96
28 SOLAPUR 49902 49745 49740 -5 162
29 SINDHUDURG 5156 5156 5147 -9 9
30 PUNE 20979 20980 20970 -10 9
31 AHMEDNAGAR 60778 60771 60751 -20 27
32 PALGHAR 35128 35148 35124 -24 4
33 SATARA 15484 15504 15471 -33 13
34 NAGPUR 37202 37238 37199 -39 3
Total 1416106 1413825 1413709 29 2397




T AT AT ATHIT - 7 SRehe

o X Daily_Achieveme . Avg. Completed Per o\ completed in
Division Sanction 13.03.2023 14.03.2023 - Remaining Dpay Fro-:;l:;tzz O | Tencres)
1 NASHIK DIV. 413805 317441 317845 95960 301 5645
2 AMRAVATI DIV. 274673 179564 179719 155 94954 198 5586
3 NAGPUR DIV. 291764 229825 229954 129 61810 191 3636
4 | AURANGABAD DIV. 237825 131109 131235 126 106590 208 6270
5 KONKAN DIV. 69620 54518 54596 15024 46 884
6 PUNE DIV. 126022 85081 85141 40881 68 2405

1413709 997538 998490 415219 1011

Incomplete Houses bifurcation

u Not Started m Below Plinth Above Plinth = Lintel & Roof Level

PMAY-G House Completion
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
RaiGAD o — Se20 3737 0
.9% e — |
RAIGAD [k} 637 434 170
NASHIK S A |
NASHIK 2228 7211 4163 2917
AHMEDNAGAR I | |
AHMEDNAGAR 3525 4844 4432 0
SINDHUDURG e S S | !
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NAGPUR e — | | |
RATNAGIRI NAGPUR 2553 3862 969 656
78.1 % S — |
RATNAGIRI [EPT3 809 697 536
PALGHAR A | !
PALGHAR [N.{:7] 2496 3290 1449
DHULE — — | e —
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NANDURBAR e s S | S ——
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0, e e — |
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KOLHAPUR KOLHAPUR 743
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JALGAON — 13221 9872 29?9 1386
- JALGAON 5494 13832 4335 19
0, I e S | I
SATARA SATARA 1234 1955 988 440
o, e O | |
SANGLI SANGLI 1282 4794 Lo Y
o, S — | |
PUNE PUNE 2914 2717 989 524
SOLAPUR 65.4% —— ‘
SOLAPUR 7903 6638 2216 [xi
o, I e e e O |
AURANGABAD AURANGABAD 3492 6839 2582 813
= e S | |
vavarma [N XA YAVATMAL 5150 12204 4724 2804
e — |
wincour [N CXA HINGOLI 2382 3882 1172 [
e S — |
sawna IETA JALNA 3116 5721 2046 0
e | |
~anoeo [N ETXTA NANDED 7281 19900 4743 [}
I | |
suLonana [IIEEEA BULDHANA 9752 7031 2314  EE]
S — |
Ll [54.4%] BEED 4585 8992 3094 0
e S — | |
taror [ EPXTA LATUR 4065 4708 1402 [
|
wasiiv [N EEA WASHIM 3656 5034 1620 0
S — | |
osmanasap [JIEEGA OSMANABAD 3994 3725 974 [}
e e e e — 1
rarerant [JIEEA PARBHANI 1953 7606 1816  [J



District

YT AT JIAT ATHIT - ot Sehe

Sanction

13.03.2023

14.03.2023

Daily_Achievement

Remaining

Avg. Completed Per
Day From 20.11.22 to

Today

To be Completed in
Per Day till 31.03.23

NASHIK 89734 73059 73215 156 16519 56 972
2 AHMEDNAGAR 60751 49018 49109 91 11642 97 685
3 NANDURBAR 118854 90178 90253 75 28601 40 1682
4 AMRAVATI 95532 68088 68140 52 27392 57 1611
5 GADCHIROLI 31569 22810 22857 47 8712 27 512
6 BULDHANA 44727 24767 24810 43 19917 33 1172
7 JALGAON 79591 55869 55911 42 23680 53 1393
8 DHULE 64875 49317 49357 40 15518 56 913
9 RATNAGIRI 9916 7709 7748 39 2168 14 128
10 YAVATMAL 65248 40332 40370 38 24878 61 1463
11 AURANGABAD 36594 22837 22868 31 13726 33 807
12 SATARA 15471 10826 10854 28 4617 13 272
13 GONDIA 96117 85040 85064 24 11053 66 650
14 NANDED 69463 38954 38978 24 30485 50 1793
15 NAGPUR 37199 29273 29294 21 7905 12 465
16 PALGHAR 35124 27306 27327 21 7797 21 459
17 AKOLA 48775 35916 35936 20 12839 25 755
18 SOLAPUR 49740 32529 32548 19 17192 23 1011
19 BHANDARA 65103 48032 48050 18 17053 35 1003
20 BEED 35257 19146 19163 17 16094 26 947
21 JALNA 24044 13604 13619 15 10425 27 613
22 PARBHANI 19091 7876 7891 15 11200 15 659
23 WARDHA 18652 13761 13776 15 4876 11 287
24 HINGOLI 18083 10956 10966 10 7117 18 419
25 LATUR 20793 10976 10986 10 9807 22 577
26 RAIGAD 9835 8537 8544 7 1291 4 76
27 SINDHUDURG 5147 4103 4110 7 1037 61
28 PUNE 20970 13820 13826 6 7144 11 420
29 KOLHAPUR 17770 13082 13087 5 4683 275
30 CHANDRAPUR 43124 30909 30913 4 12211 40 718
31 OSMANABAD 14500 6760 6764 4 7736 17 455
32 THANE 9598 6863 6867 4 2731 3 161
33 SANGLI 22071 14824 14826 2 7245 12 426
34 WASHIM 20391 10461 10463 2 9928 22 584
Total 1413709 997538 998490 952 415219 1011 24425



Division

AURANGABAD DIV.

Daily_Achieveme .
13.03.2023 14.03.2023 - Remaining

199331 159493 160129

NAGPUR DIV. 116255 87214 87343

AMRAVATI DIV. 109702 92397 92416

KONKAN DIV. 34729 29612 29612

PUNE DIV. 65334 62911 62911

o g  hWN
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DHULE
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AKOLA
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NASHIK
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NANDURBAR
CHANDRAPUR

NASHIK DIV.

141360
666711

108454 108454
540081 540865 125846

State Scheme Remaining Sanction

5
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1328
1402
1478
1499

11523
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11709
11861
11923
12047
12070
12197
12328
j2418
13097
13234
13848
13853

A 4171
A 5 0 8 6
A 5 6.0 0
A 6 08 0
A 6 8 9 2
Y 7 9 7 2
O 7 5 6
A 1 2461
I 1 250 2
e~ oo --“-""-"MM4o91s



TSAURGHA SHATETH AT TTHIOT - FHoRdt

Daily_Achieveme

. District 13.03.2023  14.03.2023 ot Remaining
1 AURANGABAD 26141 21792 22288 496 3853
2 PARBHANI 19784 16548 16687 139 3097
3 WARDHA 13147 10973 11077 104 2070
4 AKOLA 23681 17580 17601 21 6080
5 GONDIA 14246 12180 12199 19 2047
6 CHANDRAPUR 38147 23225 23231 6 14916
7 BEED 26878 24680 24681 1 2197
8 AHMEDNAGAR 35298 32970 32970 o 2328
9 BHANDARA 17590 15172 15172 0 2418
10 BULDHANA 21616 19907 19907 0 1709
11 DHULE 21790 16704 16704 0 5086
12 GADCHIROLI 16834 14973 14973 0 1861
13 HINGOLI 27298 14837 14837 0 12461
14 JALGAON 25659 22425 22425 0 3234
15 JALNA 20446 19118 19118 0 1328
16 KOLHAPUR 12565 12528 12528 0 37
17 LATUR 27171 25769 25769 0 1402
18 NAGPUR 16291 10691 10691 0 5600
19 NANDED 26760 19868 19868 0 6892
20 NANDURBAR 26578 14076 14076 0 12502
21 NASHIK 32035 22279 22279 0 9756
22 OSMANABAD 24853 16881 16881 0 7972
23 PALGHAR 11792 10269 10269 o 1523
24 PUNE 14672 12749 12749 1] 1923
25 RAIGAD 7406 5907 5907 (V] 1499
26 RATNAGIRI 7126 6678 6678 (V] 448
27 SANGLI 8732 8595 8595 0 137
28 SATARA 10647 10632 10632 0 15
29 SINDHUDURG 2141 2106 2106 0 35
30 SOLAPUR 18718 18407 18407 o 311
31 THANE 6264 4652 4652 0 1612
32 WASHIM 11500 10022 10022 o 1478
33 YAVATMAL 29681 25833 25833 o 3848
34 AMRAVATI 23224 19055 19053 -2 4171
Total 666711 540081 540865 786 125846



Daily_Achieveme Avg. Completed Per o\ completed in

Division Sanction 13.03.2023 14.03.2023 - Remaining Dpay Fro-:;':;mz per Day till 31.03.23
1 NASHIK DIV. 108454 86246 86376 22078 73 1299
2 | AURANGABAD DIV. 160129 101081 101146 65 58983 97 3470
3 AMRAVATI DIV. 92416 62350 62409 59 30007 54 1765
4 NAGPUR DIV. 87343 67570 67627 57 19716 45 1160
5 PUNE DIV. 62911 51075 51111 11800 27 694
6 KONKAN DIV. 29612 22813 22839 6773 13 398
540865 391135 391508 149357 308
State Schemes H Not Started H Below Plinth 1 Above Plinth  H Lintel & Roof Level
Completion 0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
SATARA SATARA 180 a94 s S E—
- I —
RaTNAGIRI RATNAGIRI - [EI] E——— :——————
SINDHUDURG SINDHUDURG [EF iz S A (S E—
- R E—
AHMEDNAGAR AHMEDNAGAR e T [ — E—
NAGPUR NAGPUR 241 — — —
KOLHAPUR KOLHAPUR 375 ass 345 [mam2n
NASHIK NASHIK [F#7 1486 e s A E—
BHANDARA BHANDARA 349 = s — S — E—
— —
SOLAPUR SOLAPUR 710 1605 I S i E— E—
,. ———
SANGLI SANGLI 189 998 ——— — —
PARBHANI  78.5% PARBHANI 744 1895 R E—
CHANDRAPUR  78.4% CHANDRAPUR Y) 2290 I R S
THANE 78.3% THANE 82 334
I — E— ] ) S P E—
GONDIA  78.2% GONDIA 878 757 I E— S E—— E—
PUNE 77.1% PUNE 299 1100 N R S E—
DHULE 76.5% DHULE [[}] ._ 678 E— S
JALGAON 76.2%
JALGAON 792 2332
WARDHA  75.9% WARDHA 733 1038 B B E—
RAIGAD  75.5% RAIGAD 94 575 N B R E—
NANDURBAR  72.5% NANDURBAR [P7] 1160 I E— —
AMRAVATI  70.8% AMRAVATI 1113 2419 R E—— E—
PALGHAR  69.1% PALGHAR 1114 728 R S E—
GADCHIROLI  68.8% GADCHIROLI 532 2152 S
WASHIM  68.1% WASHIM 395 1693 I
) s S S — —
AKOLA AKOLA 1686 2095 B B
” ]
LATUR LATUR 1892 e — I —
YAVATMAL YAVATMAL 1074 s B S — R ——
AURANGABAD AURANGABAD 2150 3765 —— /990 mmsooEs
BULDHANA BULDHANA [TFZ 2826 S e O B S —
OSMANABAD OSMANABAD 1846 3290 '
) s S E— I
HINGOLI HINGOLI 2363 T —
[/ [ [ |
NANDED NANDED 3791 3303 '
BEED BEED 2423 5710 e A
JALNA JALNA 1343 2050



TUEERA AT FISTAT ATHIT - JUT ERGS

Avg. Completed Per

To be Completed in

District Sanction 13.03.2023 14.03.2023 Daily_Achievement Remaining Day From 20.11.22 to Per Day till 31.03.23

Today

1 AHMEDNAGAR 32970 28127 28168 41 4802 31 282
2 NASHIK 22279 18086 18125 39 4154 12 244
3 BULDHANA 19907 12774 12807 33 7100 16 418
4 JALGAON 22425 17061 17087 26 5338 12 314
5 GADCHIROLI 14973 10273 10294 21 4679 9 275
6 HINGOLI 14837 9140 9161 21 5676 6 334
7 GONDIA 12199 9522 9538 16 2661 8 157
8 BEED 24681 13892 13907 15 10774 14 634
9 SOLAPUR 18407 14723 14737 14 3670 8 216
10 SATARA 10632 9264 9277 13 1355 5 80
11 DHULE 16704 12772 12784 12 3920 11 231
12 NANDURBAR 14076 10200 10212 12 3864 7 227
13 RAIGAD 5907 4447 4459 12 1448 3 85
14 AMRAVATI 19053 13472 13483 11 5570 9 328
15 WARDHA 11077 8395 8406 11 2671 7 157
16 YAVATMAL 25833 17289 17300 11 8533 13 502
17 JALNA 19118 10592 10602 10 8516 30 501
18 LATUR 25769 17541 17551 10 8218 12 483
19 RATNAGIRI 6678 5803 5810 7 868 2 51
20 AKOLA 17601 11986 11990 4 5611 9 330
21 AURANGABAD 22288 14515 14519 4 7769 8 457
22 KOLHAPUR 12528 10477 10481 4 2047 4 120
23 PALGHAR 10269 7094 7098 4 3171 6 187
24 PUNE 12749 9831 9835 4 2914 6 171
25 BHANDARA 15172 12226 12229 3 2943 4 173
26 CHANDRAPUR 23231 18206 18209 3 5022 14 295
27 NAGPUR 10691 8948 8951 3 1740 3 102
28 NANDED 19868 11668 11671 3 8197 9 482
29 THANE 4652 3640 3643 3 1009 2 59
30 PARBHANI 16687 13090 13092 2 3595 4 211
31 SANGLI 8595 6780 6781 1 1814 4 107
32 OSMANABAD 16881 10643 10643 6238 13 367
33 SINDHUDURG 2106 1829 1829 277 1 16
34 WASHIM 10022 6829 6829 3193 7 188

540865 391135 391508 373 149357 308




TTAHST ATATH FISTAT UTHIOT - T ferawor

1st Installment (Daily 1st Installment 2nd Installment 2nd Installment 3rd Installment

Remaining (Daily Achivement)

3rd Installment

Division . . (Daily .
Achivement) Remaining J e — Remaining

1| NASHIK DIV. m m

2 | AMRAVATI DIV.

3 AURANGABAD DIV. 17829
4 NAGPURDIV. 13602
5 | KONKAN DIV. 898 5608

6 PUNE DIV. 19496

PMAY-G 1st Ins Pending

SINDHUDURG
RAIGAD
RATNAGIRI
THANE
GADCHIROLI
PALGHAR
KOLHAPUR
SANGLI
SATARA
WARDHA
PARBHANI
DHULE
NASHIK
GONDIA
HINGOLI
NAGPUR
NANDURBAR
PUNE
CHANDRAPUR
JALNA
AURANGABAD
AHMEDNAGAR
BHANDARA
WASHIM
OSMANABAD
LATUR

BEED
YAVATMAL
AKOLA
JALGAON
NANDED
SOLAPUR
BULDHANA
AMRAVATI

20

|s0

[126

|140

|s37

|562

|743
[1149
[1234
[1937
[1953
|2076
|2228
|2274
|2382
|2418
|2532
|2014
[3021
|3086
|3492]
|3525])
|3525])
|3653])
[3904 ]
|a0es |l
|ases |l
|s146
|s203
[5a04
|72s1 I
7903 N

lo74+ I
(13175 I

112254

PMAY-G 2nd Ins Pending

SINDHUDURG
RAIGAD
RATNAGIRI
THANE
WARDHA
SATARA
PALGHAR
PUNE
KOLHAPUR
GADCHIROLI
OSMANABAD
NAGPUR
HINGOLI
LATUR
SANGLI
AHMEDNAGAR
WASHIM
AKOLA
JALNA
CHANDRAPUR
GONDIA
SOLAPUR
AURANGABAD
BULDHANA
BHANDARA
NASHIK
DHULE
PARBHANI
BEED
AMRAVATI
NANDURBAR
YAVATMAL
JALGAON
NANDED

|s78

|637

|809
|1088
[1920
|1955
|2496
|2717
|3392
|3664
|3725
|3862
|3882
|a708
|4794
|asaa
|5034
|5288
|5721]
|ea13]]
|6620])
|ee3sf]
|6839f
|7031
7146l
7211}
7417
|7e06 [l
|s9o2 [l
|os72 |
11842
(12204
(13832

19900 NG

200677

PMAY-G 3rd Ins Pending

SINDHUDURG
RAIGAD
WARDHA
RATNAGIRI
KOLHAPUR
THANE
NAGPUR
OSMANABAD
SATARA
PUNE
HINGOLI
LATUR
SANGLI
WASHIM
AKOLA
PARBHANI
JALNA
SOLAPUR
BULDHANA
BHANDARA
AURANGABAD
GADCHIROLI
CHANDRAPUR
AMRAVATI
BEED
PALGHAR
GONDIA
DHULE
NASHIK
JALGAON
AHMEDNAGAR
YAVATMAL
NANDED
NANDURBAR

[376

[434

|632

|e97

(819

|86

[o69

(974

|o88

|o89

[1172

(1402

[1441

[1620

(1727

[1816]

(2046
(2216
[2314]
(25121
|2582
(2802
(29050
|29059
(3004
(3200
(3737
(3903
|63 I
4335 I
2432
(4724
(4743

7422




TTAHST ATATH AT UTHIOT - T ferawor

e 1st Installment (Daily 1st Installment  2nd Installment 2nd Installment | ™ "(';ta_:'"'em 3rd Installment
istric : : aily
Achivement) Remaining (Daily Achivement) Remaining Achivement) Remaining

1 AKOLA | 5293 | 1727
2 AMRAVATI | 9872 | 2959
3 | AURANGABAD | 3492 | 2582
5 BHANDARA | 3525 | 2512
6 BULDHANA | 9741 | 2314
7 | CHANDRAPUR | 3021 | | 6413 | 2950
8 DHULE | 2076 | 3993
9 | GADCHIROLI | 3664 | 2802
10 GONDIA | 2274 | | 6620 | 3737
11 HINGOLI | 2382 | | 3882 | 1172
12 JALGAON | 5494 | | 13832 | 4335
13 JALNA | 3086 | | 5721 | 2046
14| KOLHAPUR | 743 | | 3392 | 819
15 LATUR | 4065 | | 4708 1402
16 NAGPUR | 2418 | | 3862 | 969
17 NANDED | 7281 | | 19900 | 4743
18| NANDURBAR | 2532 | 11842 7422
19 NASHIK | 2228 | | 7211 4163
20 OSMANABAD | 3994 | | 3725 974
21 PALGHAR | 562 | | 2496 | 3290
22 PARBHANI | 1953 | | 7606 | 1816
24| RATNAGIRI | 126 | 697
25 SANGLI | 1149 | 4794 1441
26| SINDHUDURG 20 | | 578 | 376
27 SOLAPUR | 7903 | | 6638 | 2216
28 THANE . 140 | | 1088 | 886
29 WARDHA | 1937 | | 1920 | 632
30 WASHIM | 3653 | | 5034 | 1620
31| YAVATMAL | 5146 | | 12204 | 4724
32| AHMEDNAGAR | 3525 | 4432
33 RAIGAD | 50 | 637 434
34 SATARA | 1234 | | 1955 | 988

Total 112254 200677 81256




1 PUNE DIV.

AU AT ATAAT AT - T fereon

1st Installment (Daily 1st Installment

Division

Achivement)

KONKAN DIV.

NASHIK DIV.

AMRAVATI DIV.

AURANGABAD DIV.

o | g |~ ® DN

NAGPUR DIV.

State Schemes 1st Ins Pending

SINDHUDURG
RATNAGIRI
CHANDRAPUR
THANE
RAIGAD
NANDURBAR
DHULE
NASHIK
SATARA
SANGLI
NAGPUR
PUNE
BHANDARA
KOLHAPUR
WASHIM
BULDHANA
GADCHIROLI
AHMEDNAGAR
SOLAPUR
WARDHA
PARBHANI
JALGAON
GONDIA
YAVATMAL
AMRAVATI
PALGHAR
JALNA
AKOLA
OSMANABAD
LATUR
AURANGABAD
HINGOLI
BEED
NANDED

FEEEEER

-
~
~

-
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o

N
©
©
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©

w
~
a

HHEEHEHEH

= || 00
ol
~N ||
D

2150

N === ===
H|lw R0 D||[W =] =
N & O DO A==
W || W N OO WD W

Remaining

1818

2nd Installment
(Daily Achivement)

State Schemes 2nd Ins Pending

HHHEHHHEEE

SINDHUDURG
RATNAGIRI
THANE
SATARA
RAIGAD
PALGHAR
GONDIA
NAGPUR
SANGLI
WARDHA
PUNE
BHANDARA
KOLHAPUR
NANDURBAR
NASHIK
SOLAPUR
DHULE
WASHIM
PARBHANI
AKOLA
GADCHIROLI
CHANDRAPUR
JALGAON
AMRAVATI
HINGOLI
AHMEDNAGAR
BULDHANA
OSMANABAD
NANDED
AURANGABAD
JALNA
LATUR
YAVATMAL
BEED

-
N
-

N
©
®

w
w
B

~N|a
EIEIH|
©|la

~
a
~

-3
=]
-

©

(i

2095
2152
2290
2332
2419
2452
2469
2826

3765
4090
4355
4526

(]
~
-
o

2nd Installment
Remaining

(Daily

3rd Installment

Achivement)

3rd Installment
Remaining

State Schemes 3rd Ins Pending

SINDHUDURG
RATNAGIRI
SATARA
NAGPUR
THANE
KOLHAPUR
SANGLI
RAIGAD
WARDHA
BHANDARA
GONDIA
PALGHAR
PUNE
WASHIM
SOLAPUR
HINGOLI
PARBHANI
AMRAVATI
AKOLA
AURANGABAD
NASHIK
DHULE
NANDURBAR
NANDED
GADCHIROLI
OSMANABAD
CHANDRAPUR
JALGAON
AHMEDNAGAR
YAVATMAL
BULDHANA
LATUR

BEED

JALNA

4

No||a| s
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AU AT FTAAT ATHOT T fereon

Sr. . 1st Installment (Daily 1st Installment  2nd Installment 2nd Installment O Installment g4 1 ctaliment
District (Daily

No. Achivement) Remaining (Daily Achivement) Remaining Remaining

Achivement)

2 PALGHAR 1114 | 621
4 AMRAVATI 1113 | | 2419 | 858
5  AURANGABAD | 2150 | | 3765 | 999
7 BHANDARA | 349 | | 1115 | 415
8 BULDHANA | 2826 | 1646
9 | CHANDRAPUR 69 | | 2290 | 1253
10 DHULE | 155 | | 1678 | 1057
11| GADCHIROLI | 532 | | 2152 | 1215
12 GONDIA 507
13 HINGOLI | 2363 | | 2452 | 773
14 JALGAON | 792 | | 2332 | 1302
15 JALNA | 1343 | | 4090 | 2464
16|  KOLHAPUR | 3715 | 1155 | 345
17 LATUR | 1892 | | 4355 | 1696
18 NAGPUR 241 | | 861 | 298
19 NANDED | 3791 | | 3303 | 1127
20 NANDURBAR 141 | | 1160 | 1117
21 NASHIK 177 | | 1486 | 1050
22| OSMANABAD | 1846 | | 3290 | 1243
23 PARBHANI | 744 | | 1895 | 856
25 RAIGAD | 94 | | 575 | 391
26| RATNAGIRI . 39 | | 208 | 188
27 SANGLI | 189 382
28 SINDHUDURG 12 121 89
29 SOLAPUR | 1605 | 750
30 THANE | 82 | | 334 | 300
31 WARDHA | 1038 | 395
32 WASHIM | 395 | | 1693 | 736
33|  YAVATMAL 1074 | | 4526 | 1528
34 AHMEDNAGAR | 553 | | 2469 | 1501
Total 31156




